

## N E W M A T E R I A L

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Dentistry Examining Board:	Page 5 to 6
Health & Social Services:	<u>Community Services, Chs. HSS 50--</u> Pages 316-1 to 316-14
Health & Social Services:	<u>Corrections, Chs. HSS 300--</u> Table of contents, pages 387 to 391
Hospital Rate-Setting Commission:	Removal of code
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Unemployment Compensation, Chs. ILHR 100-150</u> New Code
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Labor Standards, Chs. Ind 70-78</u> New Code
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Wage Rates - Public Works, Chs. Ind 90 to 94</u> New Code
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Unemployment Compensation, Chs. Ind 100-150</u> Removal of code
Personnel Commission:	New Code
Pharmacy Examining Board:	New Code
Pharmacy Internship Board:	New Code

INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL

Volume 2 DE (Dentistry Examining Board):	Remove page 5 and insert new page 5 to 6.
4 HSS (Health & Social Services):	<u>Community Services, Chs. HSS 50--</u> Remove pages 316-1 to 316-15 and insert new pages 316-1 to 316-14.
5 HSS (Health & Social Services):	<u>Corrections, Chs. HSS 300--</u> Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Insert new pages 387 to 391 after page 386.
6 HRSC (Hospital Rate-Setting Commission):	Remove code and tab divider - no replacement. This code is removed under s. 13.93 (2m)(b) 15, Stats., which permits the revisor of statutes to delete obsolete rules promulgated by an agency which no longer exists.
9 ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations):	<u>Unemployment Compensation, Chs. ILHR 100-150</u> Insert new code and tab divider after Plumbing Code, Chs. ILHR 81 to 86.
9 Ind (Industry, Labor & Human Relations):	<u>Labor Standards, Chs. Ind 70-78</u> Remove code and insert new code.
10 Ind (Industry, Labor & Human Relations):	<u>Wage Rates - Public Works, Chs. Ind 90-94</u> Remove code and insert new code.
10 Ind (Industry, Labor & Human Relations):	<u>Unemployment Compensation, Chs. Ind 100-150</u> Remove code and tab divider. Replacement issued as ILHR 100-150 in volume 9.
14 PC (Personnel Commission):	Remove code and insert new code.
14 Phar (Pharmacy Examining Board):	Remove code and insert new code.
14 Phar-Int (Pharmacy Internship Board):	Remove code and insert new code.